Place HenzE) Name Last,First
Loser

NC (0) Birnesser - coinflip
NC (0) Nadler, Dana
(+2) Matt Buencamino
(-2) GILBERT,ROBERT
(-1) Petrie, Tim
(-1) Medvecz,Matt
(-2) Rowe, Mark
NC (0) Birnesser, Paul
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Total
Points

18
16
14
12
11
10
10
9

2006 Hockey Tournament

CURRENT STANDINGS
As of 4/9/2006 at 8:59 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

18
16
14
12
11
10
10
9

Points Gauge

18
16
14
12
11
10
10
9

Predicted
Champ

Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Boston U

Minnesota
Miami, OH
Minnesota

Minnesota

Pick
Pct.
60%
60%
47%
60%
53%
47%
53%
47%

Tie
Break
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Picked
Champ

YES!
YES!
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Powered by Mark Rowe using Turbo Tourney Pro 2006



